
Team Schedule 
Girls 
7 8 GRADE 
Softball 8/23/2023 to 11/1/2023

Fort Cherry High School
110 Fort Cherry Rd
Mc Donald, PA 15057

Thomas Scarpone
School Phone: 724-796-1551
Home Phone: 724-462-5909
Fax: 724-356-2769
tscarpone@fortcherry.org

Softball
    Girls 7 8 GRADE

Place Dismiss Depart Time

S Wednesday 08/30/23
West Greene
Junior/Senior High
School

Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/05/23 Avella Area High
School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/12/23 Washington High
School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/14/23 Jefferson-Morgan
MS/HS Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/19/23 Waynesburg Central
High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/21/23
Chartiers-
Houston Jr/Sr
High School

Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/26/23 Bentworth High
School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/28/23 Jefferson-Morgan
MS/HS Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/03/23
West Greene
Junior/Senior
High School

Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/05/23 Avella Area High
School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/12/23 Chartiers-Houston
Jr/Sr High School Away 3:00 PM 4:15 PM

Superintendent Jr. - Sr. High Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Tom Samosky Dr. Trisha Craig Thomas Scarpone
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